Tuition Fee Schedule
Siena Heights Theological Studies Program
Beginning AUGUST, 2019

Tuition per Credit Hour: $300 x 3

Technology Fee per Semester: $136

Student Services Fee per Semester: $S37

Blended Online Fee: $105 (only specified classes)
Compliance Fee: S16

Two 3-Credit Courses

One 3-Credit Course Tuition: $1800
Tuition: $900 Techfee:  $140
Techfee: 5140 Service fee: 540
Service fee: $40 Compliance: $18
Compliance: $18 $1998
$1098 (+possible on-line $105)
(+possible on-line $105) $2103.00 ( 1 online class & 1 in person))
$1203
Recommended Breakdown
Recommended Breakdown *Diocesan Subsidy: 499.5
*Diocesan Subsidy: $274.50 Student/Parish:  $1498.50
Student/Parish: $274.50 + $549 =$823.5
or
or (+possible on-line $105)
(+possible on-line$ 105) Diocesan Subsidy: $525.75
Diocesan Subsidy: $300.75 Student/Parish:  $1577.25

Student/Parish: $300.75 + $601.5 = $902.25

PLEASE NOTE: Tuition is due by the second week of class. Payments should be made payable
to-DOL andsentto Ministry Formation Registrar, 228 N. Walnut, Lansing Ml 48933

Also - Beginning with the Spring 2018 Semester, in order to qualify for the Diocesan Subsidy of 25%, all
other tuition must be paid before the 5" week of class.




